NES RATNAM COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE
& COMMERCE, BHANDUP (W)

(AUTONOCMOUS)

FIFTH MERIT LIST
B.A
BACHELOR OF ARTS

(2025-2026)

Note:

1. Students are required to meet the Admission Committee at
the college premises to complete the admission process by
submitting the required documents between
14th June 2025 and 18th June 2025 (upto 5 pm)

2. Students who are within the cut-off percentage should login in
the TeachUs app and after document verification, complete the

fees payment process

3. After the last date, students on the below given list will lose
their claim for the seat

Admission Committee




Sr. No
01

02

=
04
05
06
07

09
10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20

=

'2.3. -

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name of the Applicant

Rajbhar Shreya Subhash Sita

Manisha Rajaram Bamane

..Pr.iti Sunil Prasad

Lydia Moses Jeba

Nishad Shivani Jogender I(amiawati

kGa1kwad Anushka Chhagan Shobha |

”Mumoan Jemimah Belyhn Thrlagavathy

Ayush1 Santosh Mishra

_Rexhn Nadar
‘Neha Choudhari

.;Kamble Samruddhi Santosh Tr uptl
Jadhav Anushka Sunil V]dya

Aanchal Ramnaresh Momya

'Sfimlksha Misal

_Choudhaly Shag,ufta Khatoon Mahmood Rahlsunmsa

Smgh Prlya Jagmal Saroj
Shaikh Khush1 Haider Ali Allya

Kakade Shrisai Sudlnr Surekha

Jain Chir ag Paras Momka
Tanvi Mahesh More
Nandini Nilesh More

| Anushka Aﬁéﬁd

Bellcy Anth.onyraj an Nadar
Kuorhovi Phoji
Akshita Singh

Nandini Palaniswamy Harijan

Khan Fatima Haﬁzunehman Haﬁzm Rehman Khdll J as1bunmsa




Mohammed Aalamin Mohammed Rlyazul Ansari -
Shaikh Mohammad Hasan Abdul Razzak
Mahenoor Asif Shaikh

Falak Shakil Sayyed

Astha Jitendra Pal

Ananya Nabanit Kumar Roy

| Abdul Samad Gulam Bapu

' ”Huhan Subodh Soman

Apekbha Dlpesh Chavan

_Atharva Ramchandra Pote

Shreya Suresh Chandragupta
Kuhana Rajan

Irene Sheen

Umang Girish Raval -
Ananyd Malhotra

Sourin Bhattacharyya

‘Shubham Shivshankar Ha1 U an
Kartik RaJeSh Gavande
‘Sarika Rajesh Shelar

U1avee Koustubh Rajwadkar
‘Prryanka AJ ay Yadav

Afsheen Mohammed Ir fan

Shagufta Mehmood Alam Choudhary

Fatma Khatoon Haﬂzunehaman Khan

Uditi Jugcndar Smgh Ujjinwal

Evneet Gagandeep Sham

Akshay Bandu Patli

‘Megha Nabm Kar
‘ :Asad Qasim Khan

Sneha Gokul Pawar

Priyanka Mishra




63 Tausif Rafiq Shaikh -
64  Deepjyot Kaur Lala
65  Bhumika Shme Azhlparambll

| '67 ‘Gauri Sambhaji Thorat

68 ..Aurko Ghoshal
69  Sheekha Ramesh Gupta
70 - .‘Shieyansh Choubey
71  Rakshita Pr lyadarshanl
72 Surabhi Arora
73  Vedant Vishwanath Kadoo
74 Anoushka Nair
75  Anokhi Manohar Desai

- .'./6 Trisha Chandra

.‘77 - Kasare Siddhant Shashi Saili

78  Khan Mahjabeen Mohammed Saleem Fatima Khatoon |
79 - Khan Adiba Khatun Zablullah Naseema
80 :Shltap Diksha Subhash Suhasm1

81  Bhise Kartik Sachm Jyotl
82 _Kudalkar Arya Sachm Anjali
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